Intematix ChromaLit
Remote Phosphor Light Source
D AT A S H E E T
TM
Product Features•
•	 Unsurpassed flexibility, 110 - 27,500
lumens per foot available through various
design formats

Product Nomenclature
ChromaLit products are identified by the following product nomenclature:
Product order code
CL - ABC - DEFG - PC
Where:
CL - Designates the ChromaLit product family
A - Designates first digit in CRI
	 8 = 80 CRI minimum
BC - Designates the first two digits in CCT
	 30 = 3000K, 40 = 4000K, etc.
DEFG - Designates dimensions
	 R100 = 100mm Round
PC - Designates the standard polycarbonate material for ChromaLit
Example:
CL-840-R75-PC: ChromaLit, 80CRI, 4000K CCT, 75mm Round, Polycarbonate
Minor Product Change Policy
The rigorous qualification testing of ChromaLit products ensures product performance.  Slight
cosmetic changes which do not affect the form fit or function of the product may occur as Intematix
continues product optimization.
All rights reserved. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated September, 2014.
Product
Nominal
CCT2
(K)
Color
Consistency3 Min
CRI4
Viewing Angle
(deg)
ConversionEfficacy5
(Lm/Wrad) at 25oC
SDCM CCT (K) Min. Typical
CL-827 2700 3 +70 80 115 165 180
CL-927 2700 3 +70 90 115 145 161
CL-830 3000 3 +90 80 115 185 202
CL-930 3000 3 +90 90 115 155 165
CL-835 3500 3 +110 80 115 190 210
CL-840 4000 3 +120 80 115 195 218
CL-750 5000 4 +170 70 115 215 230
Notes
1.	 Performance based on reference design. Please refer to application note for details on referene design. Intematix maintains a tolerance of +7% on
luminous flux, radiant watt and CCT measurements. Intematix maintains a tolerance of 0.5 SDCM on color consistency measurements.
2.	 Correlated Color Temperature
3.	 Color Consistency is dependent on the average dominant wavelength of blue LEDs. ChromaLit will achieve the color consistency values indicated
in the table above with uniform blue LED average dominant wavelength. 2.5nm (+1.25mm) of average blue LED wavelength variation will provide 4
SDCM of color consistency for 5000K products. 5mm (+2.5mm) of average blue LED dominant wavelength variation will provide 5 SDCM of color
consistency. Values are approximate; please refer to the ChromaLit binning diagram for exact bin definition.
4.	 Minimum CRI rating is based on reference design using blue LEDs with average dominant wavelength of 455nm. Blue LED populations with an
average wavelength shorter than 455nm may result in CRI’s below specified values.
5.	 Conversion Efficacy is the luminous flux (white light) output per radiant watt of blue light input to ChromaLit. Wrad is the radiometric power
measured in watts. Conversion efficacy is rated based on reference operation and dominant blue LED wavelength of 455nm (peak wavelength of
450nm)
Optical Characteristics
ChromaLit White Light Source Portfolio and Optical Performance Characteristics1
All rights reserved. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated September, 2014.
Color Binning Diagram
Nominal CCT (K) x y
3000 0.4338 0.4030
3500 0.4073 0.3917
4000 0.3818 0.3797
5000 0.3447 0.3553
Color Bin Center Points
All rights reserved. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated September, 2014.